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Sales Specialist

Franziska Mahlig
+49 89 89048-324

franziska.mahlig@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Sabrina Latein
+49 89 89048-285
sabrina.latein@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Raphaela Duschek
+49 89 89048-340

raphaela.duschek@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Tolga Alpaslan
+49 89 89048-343

tolga.alpaslan@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Athanasios Ngangas
+49 89 89048-521

athanasios.ngangas@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Aljoscha Beeres
+49 89 89048-458
alioscha.beeres@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Alexander Meyer
+49 89 89048-289

alexander.meyer@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Xandra Zey

+49 89 89048-304
xandra.zey@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Sonja Biedermann
+49 89 89048-350
sonja.biedermann@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Lea Gerl
+49 89 89048-387

lea.gerl@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist

Fabio Ventrella
+49 89 89048-227

fabio.ventrella@infinigate.de

Senior Sales Specialist

Timo von Keitz
+49 89 89048-333
timo.keitz@infinigate.de

+498989048-388
sophos@infinigate.de
www.infinigate.de
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Senior Sales Specialist

Flavia Marra
+49 89 89048-369
flavia.marra@infinigate.de

Senior Sales Specialist

Ridouan Souane
+49 89 89048-328
ridouan.souane@infinigate.de

Team Leader Sales Administrator

Roman Schweit
+49 89 89048-310
roman.schweit@infinigate.de

Sales Administrator

Lisa Glas
+49 89 89048-307

lisa.glas@infinigate.de

Sales Administrator

Yannick Schrock
+49 40 237301-317

yannick.schrock@infinigate.de

Sales Specialist
Managed Security Services

Thomas Sperschneider
+49 89 89048-178
thomas.sperschneider@infinigate.de

Senior Sales Specialist

Heiko Zittlau
+49 89 89048-327

heiko.zittlau@infinigate.de

Sales Administrator

Stefanie Kern
+49 89 89048-513

stefanie.kern@infinigate.de

Sales Administrator

Swetlana Lisin
+49 89 89048-481
swetlana.lisin@infinigate.de

Sales Administrator

Aron Schwarz
+49 89 89048-485

aron.schwarz@infinigate.de

Senior Sales Specialist
Managed Security Services

Thomas Walter
+49 89 89048-320

thomas.walter@infinigate.de
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Enrico Mahl
+49 89 89048-311
enrico.mahl@infinigate.de

Head of Business Unit

Carola Seidemann
+49 89 89048-322

Team Leader
Sales Specialists

Markus Strompen
+49 89 89048-358

markus.strompen@infinigate.de

Business Development Manager

carola.seidemann@infinigate.de

Business Development Manager

Tim Jakobi
+49 89 89048-217
tim.jakobi@infinigate.de

Team Leader
Sales Specialists

Marc Wenning
+49 89 89048-216
marc.wenning@infinigate.de

Channel Marketing Manager

Mareike Gehrmann
+49 89 89048-303

mareike.gehrmann@infinigate.de

Immer fir Sie da!

J +49 89 89048-388
B9 sophoseinfinigate.de

Technischer Support

J +49 89 89048-400
&9  support@infinigate.de

Training

J +49 89 89048-401
&9 akademie@infinigate.de

Professional Services

o +49 89 89048-403
& ps@infinigate.de

Wichtige Links

— Sophos Website

— Herstellerseite

— Ubersicht der Webinare. Workshops
und Trainings
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Regional Account Manager
PLZO-3

Regional Account Manager
PLZ 4-5

Karsten Rihe
+49 89 89048-314
karsten.ruehe@infinigate.de

Tamer Gokoglan
+49 89 89048-317

tamer.goekoglan@infinigate.de

Team Leader Account Management / Regional Account Manager

Regional Account Manager PLZ 8-9
PLZ 6-7
Dirk Gerlach Christian Muhlenbroich

+49 89 89048-318
dirk.gerlach@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-379
christian.muehlenbroich@infinigate.de
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